
V I L L A N O V A  C O L L E G E  
 

VILLANOVA COLLEGE SCHEDULE OF FEES | 2025 
 

2025 FEE SCHEDULE 
 

SCHOOL FEE 
      Per Annum*   

Junior School     $12,550 
Middle School     $14,590   
Senior School     $15,250   
 
*All students are billed annually.   
 

 
Other Compulsory Charges 
Building Maintenance Levy $972 per annum per family  
Mission Week Appeal $40 per family   
Old Boys’ Association membership $77 per Year 12 student  

 
Other Voluntary Charges 
Building Fund donation* $1,000 per annum per family  
 
*Voluntary and fully tax deductible.   

 
 

Explanation of Fees and Charges 
 
School Fees are all-inclusive of tuition costs, curriculum based excursions and the co-curricular 
programs. The Fee does not cover the cost of any optional co-curricular camps or tours (i.e. sport, 
music or ministry), private instrumental music participation beyond Year 5 and events such as Year 
12 Formal, Senior Banquet, Semi Formal and the Graduation Dinner.   
 

Building Maintenance Levy supports ongoing maintenance of College facilities. 

 
Building Fund donation (voluntary) - Families that are able and willing to donate to Villanova College 
Building Fund are encouraged to arrange the regular donation payment on FACTs system. Your 
donation will assist to facilitate improvements and capital works to the Coorparoo College Campus 
and Villanova Park. $1,000 per annum per family is the suggested amount, though every donation is 
appreciated. 

Annual Payment Discount 
An annual payment discount of 2.5% is offered off the School Fee component where the annual 
account is paid in full by 7 February 2025.  

Annual payment discount applies to the net School Fee amount received after the sibling discount is 
deducted. Annual payment discount does not apply when the hardship concession has been granted.  
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Family Discounts 
Sibling discounts apply when more than one brother from a family is enrolled at the College. Annual 
school fees are reduced by the following amounts per student: 

 
 2nd son  3rd son   4th + son   

Junior School $1,800 $2,700  $4,500  

Middle School $2,100 $3,100  $5,200  

Senior School $2,200 $3,200  $5,400  

 

 
Withdrawal of Enrolment 
Parents wishing to withdraw their son’s enrolment are required to provide written notice by no later 
than the first day of the term at the end of which it is intended he should leave, or if it is intended he 
should leave during the term, by no later than the first day of the preceding term. Parents failing to 
comply with this requirement will pay or forfeit (as the case may be) to the College one term’s fees in 
lieu of notice. 

 

Application Fee 
This $200 (including GST) fee is payable on registration for enrolment.  It is not refundable and not 
transferable to secure an enrolment in another year. 

Confirmation Fee 
This $900 non-refundable fee is payable on confirmation of enrolment.  In the event of cancellation 
of enrolment, the fee is not transferable to secure an enrolment in another year. 

Commitment Fee 
A Commitment Fee of $1,000 is requested for all new students and is payable by the end of Term 2 
of the year prior to commencement at the College. This fee is then fully credited against Term 1 fees, 
once the student commences his education at the College.   

In the event that the student does not commence at the College, this fee is non-refundable and will 
be gifted to the Villanova College Foundation Terry Hendle Bursary Fund to support families who 
otherwise could not afford a Villanova College education. 

 

School Fee Policy and Procedures 
The documents can be obtained from the College website: 

https://www.vnc.qld.edu.au/enrolments/fee-schedule/ 
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